

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1553 OF 2008

P.V.S.SATYANARAYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.KAVITA

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
for Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner may disclose the outcome of dasti service, before 31st  
July, 2008.

List the matter on 31st July, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar